® N ok WD

N TEXAS  Faculty Senate
2

ARLINGTON | The Forum for Professors at UTA

"An Elected Legislative and Deliberative Faculty Body Whose Primary Purpose is to Represent UT Arlington Faculty"

Agenda for March 4, 2020 Special Session
2:30-4:30 PM, Rio Grande Ballroom, University Center
Call to Order
e  Welcome (reminder: name and unit please when you are recognized)
®  Please signin
e Identification of any press members or visitors present (state name and affiliation)

Quorum Call
Chair/Vice Chair Report
Committee Reports
Executive Session

Old Business

New Business

Announcements/Upcoming meetings
e 3/17/2020 (1:00 to 3:00 PM) — Presidential Advisory Council (PAC)
e 3/25/2020 (2:30 to 5:00 PM) — Full Senate

Adjournment

[2:30]

[2:35]
[2:40]
[2:45]
[2:50]
[4:15]
[4:20]
[4:25]

[4:30]



