"An Elected Legislative and Deliberative Faculty Body Whose Primary Purpose is to Represent UT Arlington Faculty"

Agenda for March 4, 2020 Special Session 2:30-4:30 PM, Rio Grande Ballroom, University Center

1.	Call to Order	[2:30]
	Welcome (reminder: name and unit please when you are recognized)Please sign in	
	 Identification of any press members or visitors present (state name and affiliation) 	
2.	Quorum Call	[2:35]
3.	Chair/Vice Chair Report	[2:40]
4.	Committee Reports	[2:45]
5.	Executive Session	[2:50]
6.	Old Business	[4:15]
7.	New Business	[4:20]
8.	Announcements/Upcoming meetings 3/17/2020 (1:00 to 3:00 PM) – Presidential Advisory Council (PAC) 3/25/2020 (2:30 to 5:00 PM) – Full Senate	[4:25]
9.	Adjournment	[4:30]